LCLC-PATTERNS
28435 Industry Drive., Valencia, California 91355
800-325-4448 /661-257-0286
www.lightwayind.com • sales@lightwayind.com
Revision: 07/23/2025
Patterns, colors, and imagery are powerful tools for shaping ambiance and conveying
identity. When thoughtfully integrated into lighting, they do more than illuminate—they
enrich the environment with warmth, character, and purpose.

F1O 10 863 TRIAC/ELV YES
F1P 15 1361 TRIAC/ELV YES
15-LED F1K 13 2115 0-10v YES
F1P 15 1361 TRIAC/ELV YES
F1Q 23 2057 TRIAC/ELV YES
19-LED L1A 36 4000 0-10v NO
F1Q 23 2057 TRIAC/ELV YES
24-LED L1A 36 4000 0-10v NO
30-LED O4C 36 4840 0-10v NO
36-LED O8C 72 9680 0-10v NO
O12C 107 14520 0-10v NO
O12C 107 14520 0-10v NO
A
B
DIM ‘A’ DIM ‘B’ OAH
LCLC-12 12.25” 4.5” 12”
LCLC-15 15” 4.5” 12”
LCLC-19 19” 5.25” 12”
LCLC-24 24” 8” 15”
LCLC-30 30” 8” 24”
LCLC-36 36” 8” 24”
Example: LCLC-36-8E26-NL-W2-CV-P1004
INCANDESCENT BASED ORDERING INFORMATION
LCLC-E26
STEM OPTION -1S15 STEM OPTION -1SLM45
STEM OPTION -Aircraft
Cable with Cord-(3AC-xSJ)
STEM OPTION -Aircraft
Cable with Cord-(4AC-xSJ)
28435 Industry Drive., Valencia, California 91355
 800-325-4448 /661-257-0286
www.lightwayind.com • sales@lightwayind.com
               Revision: 07/23/2025
A
B
DIM ‘A’ DIM ‘B’ OAH
LCLC-12 12.25” 4.5” 12”
LCLC-15 15” 4.5” 12”
LCLC-19 19” 5.25” 12”
LCLC-24 24” 8” 15”
LCLC-30 30” 8” 24”
LCLC-36 36” 8” 24”
Kelvin Finish Side Diffusers Options
NL
Lamps
provided